2
1
2
3
A'
A
1500mm∮20mm
SEC:A--A'
3.0∮0.3
1
2
3
1
2
3
WIRING
1 1
Drain
3
1 2 1
UNIT mm Projection
DRAWN Kevin DATE 2008/5/4
SCALE 1:1 SIZE A4 SHEET 1/1 REV A0
          Seconn International Enterprise Co., Ltd.
 x. =  ±               .xxx =  ±
 .x =  ±
.xx = ±
TOLERANCES TITLE
SSC35MF-B01
PART NO. 3.5mm Stereo Male to Female Black CableUN.QT'YNO. PARTS NAME
1
2
SPECIFICATION DESCRIPTION
Stereo/Male 2
Molding 45P PVC,Color:Black
Cable
PCS
KG
Stereo/Male solding type, nickel/Stero/Femalplating
3
MATERIAL LIST:
[30AWG(0.10mm/10 CCS)]*2C+Drain(0.10mm/10 CCS),
Jacket(OD:? 3.0±0.3mm BLACK PVC)
1 PCS
user
圖章